81
DRILLS
MODEL
FREE
SPEED
CHUCK
CAPACITY POWER PAGE
NUMBER

 Adjustable exhaust
BENEFITS
 Good precision to allow for very slow
start-up and control throughout the drilling
process
 Excellent for drilling, honing, reaming, and
hole sawing
 CP9285
Ø 10mm (3/8")
 CP9287
 CP9790
Ø 10mm (3/8")
 CP9792
 CP879
Ø 10mm (3/8")
 CP9285  615 194 9285  2,900  0.5  0.38  3/8  10  3.9  5.3  5.3  2.5  21  10  6.5  165  2.4  1.1  1/4"
 CP9287  615 194 9287  2,900  0.5  0.38  3/8  10  3.9  5.3  5.3  2.5  21  10  7.8  199  2.5  1.15  1/4"
 CP9790  615 194 9790  2,000  0.37  0.27  3/8  10  3.5  4.8  6  2.8  24  11  6.5  165  3  1.4  1/4"
 CP9792  615 194 9792  2,000  0.37  0.27  3/8  10  3.5  4.8  6  2.8  24  11  8.5  216  2.6  1.18  1/4"
 CP879  T023999  1,800  0.27  0.20  3/8  10  3.3  4.5  5.3  2.5  21  10  8.3  210  2.3  1.02  1/4"
83
D
R

BENEFITS
  Compact angle head for general
maintenance
 Operator control from start up through
rundown
 Ideal for drilling and screw driving in
 CP887
Ø 10mm (3/8")
 CP9286
Ø 13mm (1/2")
 CP9288
 CP9789
Ø 13mm (1/2")
 CP9791
 CP887  T025376  2,800  0.5  0.38  3/8  10  3.9  5.3  6.8  3.2  27  13  8  203  2.3  1.02  1/4"
 CP9286  615 194 9286  600  0.5  0.38  1/2  13  14.8  20  6  2.8  24  11  7  177  4  1.8  1/4"
 CP9288  615 194 9288  600  0.5  0.38  1/2  13  14.8  20  6  2.8  24  11  9.9  251  3.3  1.51  1/4"
 CP9789  615 194 9789  800  0.37  0.27  1/2  13  9.1  12.4  6  2.8  24  11  7  177  4  1.8  1/4"
 CP9791  615 194 9791  800  0.37  0.27  1/2  13  9.1  12.4  6  2.8  24  11  9.3  237  3.1  1.42  1/4"
DRILLS
Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.All models: Spindle thread: 3/8-24 - Hose int. 3/8" (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 bar)
Drill 3/8" & 1/2"
Same features as CP9286 with keyless chuck Same features as CP9789 with keyless chuck